
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Tuesday to
Wednesday

1.11.2022 to
09.11.2022 Inter-School Gayatri Devi Goenka Memorial Inter School Basketball

Tournament, English Olympiad

Wednesday 02.11.2022 VII & VIII Social Science Month: Poster Making Competition - Save
Water, Save Forests

Wednesday 02.11.2022 VII & VIII Bookmark Design Competition for International Bookmark
Exchange

Thursday 03.11.2022 III - XII Science Olympiad 

Thursday 03.11.2022 XI Commerce Month: An Orientation to the World of Finance

Friday 04.11.2022 Nur - II Free Expressions

Friday 04.11.2022 VI Assembly by VI A

Friday 04.11.2022 IX Social Science Month: Letter to Czar Regarding Economic
Condition in 1905, Russia

Friday 04.11.2022 IX - XII Commerce Month: Logo Making Competition

Monday  07.11.2022 Nur - II Gurupurab Celebrations 

Monday  07.11.2022 IX Social Science Month : Postage Stamp Designing

Wednesday 09.11.2022 X Assembly by X E

Wednesday 09.11.2022 VI - XII Gayatri Devi Goenka Memorial Inter School Basketball
Tournament - FINAL 

Wednesday 09.11.2022 VI Social Science Month: Role Play on 'Panchayati Raj' 

Thursday 10.11.2022 III Assembly by III D

Thursday 10.11.2022 XI Commerce Month: Talk by an Industry Expert Mr Viknesh
Jain

Thursday -
Wednesday

10.11.2022 to
16.11.2022 VI - XII Experiential Learning Program: Excursion

Friday 11.11.2022 Nur - II Veteran's Day Talk

Friday 11.11.2022 IV Social Science Month: Display on States of India
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Friday 11.11.2022 XI Commerce Month: Talk by Mr Sahil Arora on Wealth
Management

Monday 14.11.2022 Nur - 2 Children's Day Celebrations: Puppet Show

Monday 14.11.2022 III - VI Annual Sports Meet ( Mini & Sub-Junior Category)

Monday 14.11.2022 VII & VIII
Childrens' Day Celebrations
Class VII : Cooking without Fire
Class VIII : Talent Show

Tuesday 15.11.2022 XI Commerce Month: Investment Guide Event

Tuesday 15.11.2022 III Social Science Month: Role play on Freedom Fighters

Wednesday 16.11.2022 VI Social Science Month: Presentation on Continents of the
World

Wednesday 16.11.2022 VII & VIII Social Science Month: Intra Class Story Telling Competition

Thursday 17.11.2022 III Assembly by 3E

Thursday 17.11.2022 V Social Science Month: Towards Freedom - Dramatization

Thursday 17.11.2022 IX Social Science Month: Acquainting with the Indian
Languages

Friday 18.11.2022 Nur - II Kitchen Activity

Friday 18.11.2022 VI Assembly by VI B

Friday 18.11.2022 VIII Social Science Month: Visit to Museum

Saturday 19.11.2022 Inter-School Goekan Tech Fest Finale: GTF, 2022

Monday 21.11.2022 XI Social Science Month: Gender Equality, Myth or Reality -
Presentation

Monday 21.11.2022 IX & XI Weekly Test

Tuesday 22.11.2022 XI Assembly by XI C

Tuesday 22.11.2022 VIII Social Science Month : Understanding Criminal Justice -
Enactment of a Court Scene

Tuesday 22.11.2022 XI Social Science Month: Presentation on World Civilisation
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Monday -
Wednesday

21.11.2022 to
23.11.2022 VII - XII Annual Athletic Meet  

Junior and Senior Category

Wednesday 23.11.2022 III - VIII Weekly Test

Wednesday 23.11.2022 IX - XI Social Science Month: Inter-house Postage Stamp
Designing Competition

Thursday 24.11.2022 Nur - II Thanksgiving

Thursday 24.11.2022 III - XII Cyber Olympiad

Friday 25.11.2022 Nur - II Paper Mache Activity

Friday 25.11.2022 VI Assembly by VI C

Friday 25.11.2022 XI Social Science Month: Presentation and Play on Mental
Health

Monday 28.11.2022 IX , XI Weekly Test

Monday 28.11.2022 XII Pre-board I for class XII

Tuesday 29.11.2022 IX Poster Making Competition

Wednesday 30.11.2022 III - VIII Weekly Test
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